invoice of the Hindu daily has been received, as detailed below:

Sl.
No.  Name of Newspaper Voucher No. &

Date  Amount

1 The Hindu 10531048 dated
31.10.2025 8,514

Total

8,514

(Rupees  Eight Thousand Five Hundred and Fourteen only)

2. The invoice has been verified and found that the claim is in
accordance with the approved Government (PRD) rates. Hence,
sanction is accorded for the payment of ₹8,514(Rupees Eight
Thousand Five Hundred and Fourteen only) to the Hindu  towards
their  charges for publishing advertisements as instructed vide letter
read above.
            3. The expenditure in this regard will be met from the Head of
Account “2015-00-103-99-34-03-OC” from the current year’s budget